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ID
17057
13338
12663
15550
15972
2707
7555
8707
17373
8746
15916
8275
704
11644
14585
8471
14658
11125
19425
7036
9619
19729
3290
13787
13330
8940
7516
9587
9569
19230
16092
17592
13756
15540
19377
6970
14428
13063
14906
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NOMBRE
ADAME PIZA JUAN
ADAME PIZA NANCI
BIBIANO SUASTEGUI CONCEPCION
CABANAS QUEVEDO ANYUL]|
CARBAJAL CARDENAS ALMA LENINA
CARMONA CLEMENTE JUAN
CORTES GARCIA JOSE LUIS
DORANTES PASTOR CAYETANO
GALLARDO BASURTO MIGUEL ANGEL
GARCIA ORTIZ APOLINAR
GUERO SANCHEZ EDEL
HERNANDEZ FLORES CESAR
HERNANDEZ GARCIA RUFINO
HERNANDEZ IBARRA JOSE JULIAN
HERNANDEZ IBARRA MANUEL SALVADOR
HERNANDEZ VARGAS SOLEDAD
HERNANDEZ VICTORIA JOSE AGUSTIN
HERRERA HERNANDEZ JUAN CARLOS
HERRERA HERNANDEZ MA. DEL ROSARIO
HERRERA NIETO JESUS
LOZANO BLANCO JOSE
LOZANO HERNANDEZ MARIA OFELIA
MENDOZA BALANZAR JOSE ANGEL
PACHECO CORIA AYDE
PALACIOS JIMENEZ MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
PINEDA CEDENO JOSE LUIS
PINEDA CEDENO MIGUEL ANGEL
PINEDA CEDENO OMAR
PINEDA SEDENO ROBERTO
PINEDA SOLANO JOSE LUIS
PINEDA VAZQUEZ ESBEIDY KARINA
PINEDA ZAYAS MIGUEL ANGEL
QUEVEDO MENDEZ ANA VICTORIA
RAMIREZ GOMEZ CLAUDIA URBANA
RIOS FLORES JOSE LUIS
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ LUZ
ROJAS PIEDRA LORENA
SALAZAR CABRERA GERMAN
SUASTEGUI GALLEGOS ELOINA
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UNNVERSIDIAD ALTONOMA DE

coemmenes S Universitario
40 10368 VELEZ RIVERA ORLANDO HILARION
41 13644 VENANCIO PIMENTEL MIREYA
42 18177 ZUNIGA PALACIOS ALVARO
43 4063 ZUNIGA VILLANUEVA ALVARO
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TOTAL: 43




